BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.
ISIN: CA0960495079  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 22:26:45

Price
0.04 EUR

Difference ©  -3.85%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA0960495079
Symbol BSK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.036 EUR (41,667)
0.045 EUR (33,260)
0.0448 EUR

0.0448 EUR

0.0412 EUR

0.0416 EUR
0.04134 EUR
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103.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

Headline Download
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
B  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0960495079&ID_NOTATION=321586185
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c9fe91a7be032750c55aa04e953c2205f282a1c1cb2d15d77a085969d5c3387&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d52ce74e3f791ff02&time=1721337906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfa76813fb3723e60718fe9902aeadf4215bdd6feab028120e516a09447e23f4&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea684105337e1fa04&time=1721337906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=923c4a1a18e6a8226f5940aaf8b26e4aefe0e6648e91ae0c79c03a6af6c2c5ee&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d42d16d2c1af04b41&time=1721337906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d3323d66ec205f0ecacb7ae686a6167661c062ea3ba40f4b2ad83f531883a10&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ddc932aca2e1a298&time=1721337906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2760fe6bbbc60694fe8166993bf505bd7fb7a2665529bc781e6948612e3f3831&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8fc05acbcee62d8fd&time=1721337906&tool=RSC

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:45

Price

0.04 EUR

Difference ©  -3.85%(-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA0960495079
Symbol BSK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.036 EUR (41,667)
Ask (Ask size) 0.045 EUR (33,260)
Open 0.0448 EUR
High 0.0448 EUR
Low 0.0412 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0416 EUR
VWAP 0.04134 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,500
Trading volume 103.36
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -10.82% -10.04% -62.88%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 +0.00 -0.07
Beta 1.14 1.19 1.79
Volatility 73.40 77.34 81.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/06/
06

2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:23

21:58

08:00

08:32

Price

0.04 EUR

0.06 CAD

0.07 EUR (2024/02/05
0.03 EUR (2024/04/29
0.07 EUR (2023/09/15
0.03 EUR (2024/04/29

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.0348 EUR 0.00

0.0372 EUR 0.00

0.0402 EUR 0.00

0.04 EUR (25,897
0.04 EUR (25,821
0.04 EUR (36,499

)
)
)
0.05 EUR (40,041)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=321586185
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16866893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16866893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63107764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447802556
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62182358

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 21:23 0.045USD 0.00
17

2024/07/ 20:48 0.042 EUR 0.00
17

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62016663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62016663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66940483

BLUE SKY URANIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Blue Sky
Uranium
Corp.

Contact Details
BLUE SKY URANIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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